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 REP31                                  Customer Account Ledger Print

 Report To          : M

 SolId              :

 Set id             : 881  CHURU BRANCH

 Gl Sub Head Code   :

 Acct Range         : 0881104000085728  to  0881104000085728

 Currency Code      :

 Account Label      :

 Open/Closed A/cs (O/C) :

 Period             : 01-02-2025 to 03-02-2026

 Limit Details      : N

 Order by GL. Date.
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 REP31                              Customer Account Ledger Report from 01-02-2025 to 03-02-2026

 Service OutLet   : 881   CHURU BRANCH

 Account No       : 0881104000085728  INR CAREER COLLEGE  CHURU  B.A.  B. ED/ B.SC B.ED

 Gl Sub Head Code :

 Opening Balance  :            37,641.00Cr

 Peg Review date  : 31-12-2099                                                                                   Order by GL. Date.

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   GL.      Value      Tran Id   Instrmnt     Particulars                                        Transaction          Transaction          Balance

   Date     Date                 Number                                                          Debit Amount         Credit Amount

 07-02-2025 07-02-2025 S39312563              NEFT-ICICN32025020700187853-PTET 2024 VARDHAMAN MA                                      1.00            37,642.00Cr

 07-02-2025 07-02-2025 S39314219              NEFT-ICICN32025020700187544-PTET 2024 VARDHAMAN MA                                      1.00            37,643.00Cr

 21-02-2025 21-02-2025 S86942023              NEFT-ICICN32025022100294835-PTET 2024 VARDHAMAN MA                               6,73,999.00          7,11,642.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M142811 202458       ANIL KUMAR                                                    42,300.00                               6,69,342.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M144729              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N FEB-2025                             846.00                               6,68,496.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M142330 202460       SHASHIPRIYA GUPTA                                             42,300.00                               6,26,196.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M145037              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N FEB-2025                             846.00                               6,25,350.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M141513 202461       RAMESH KUMAR                                                  29,000.00                               5,96,350.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M145256              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N FEB-2025                             580.00                               5,95,770.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M141098 202462       SANGITA                                                       29,000.00                               5,66,770.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M145352              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N FEB-2025                             580.00                               5,66,190.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M140928 202463       KOMAL SONI                                                    24,000.00                               5,42,190.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M145660              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N FEB-2025                             480.00                               5,41,710.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M139877 202459       ASHOK KUMAR                                                   42,300.00                               4,99,410.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M145767              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N FEB-2025                             846.00                               4,98,564.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M148557 202446       ROTAN SINGH                                                   42,400.00                               4,56,164.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M149022              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N FEB-2025                             848.00                               4,55,316.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M146382 202452       KAILASH CHAND                                                 42,300.00                               4,13,016.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M149603              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N FEB-2025                             846.00                               4,12,170.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M146865 202451       ANJALI SHARMA                                                 42,300.00                               3,69,870.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M149864              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N FEB-2025                             846.00                               3,69,024.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M147880 202447       ANIL KUMAR                                                    42,300.00                               3,26,724.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M150197              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N FEB-2025                             846.00                               3,25,878.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M147715 202448       GAJENDRA DAN CHARAN                                           42,300.00                               2,83,578.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M150302              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N FEB-2025                             846.00                               2,82,732.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M147250 202449       MANISH DEV MEEL                                               42,300.00                               2,40,432.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M150474              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N FEB-2025                             846.00                               2,39,586.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M147105 202450       BHISHMRAJ                                                     42,300.00                               1,97,286.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M150559              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N FEB-2025                             846.00                               1,96,440.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M146192 202453       PRAKASH                                                       42,300.00                               1,54,140.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M151328              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N FEB-2025                             846.00                               1,53,294.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M145813 202454       SANJEEV KUMAR                                                 42,300.00                               1,10,994.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M151490              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N FEB-2025                             846.00                               1,10,148.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M145565 202455       MANOJ KUMAR                                                   42,300.00                                 67,848.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M151652              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N FEB-2025                             846.00                                 67,002.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M144720 202456       RAJNISH VERMA                                                 42,300.00                                 24,702.00Cr

 24-02-2025 24-02-2025   M151771              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N FEB-2025                             846.00                                 23,856.00Cr

 27-02-2025 27-02-2025 S43335795              NEFT-ICICN32025022700222604-PTET 2024 VARDHAMAN MA                               4,98,759.00          5,22,615.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M130707 202457       MADANLAL                                                      42,300.00                               4,80,315.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M133825              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                             846.00                               4,79,469.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M130175 202464       SANJAY SHARMA                                                 29,000.00                               4,50,469.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M134248              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                             580.00                               4,49,889.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M129679 202465       MANISH                                                        20,000.00                               4,29,889.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M134843              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                             400.00                               4,29,489.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M129508 202466       JAYPRAKASH                                                    20,000.00                               4,09,489.00Cr

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                            Page Total Credit  :               11,72,760.00

                            Page Total Debit   :                8,00,912.00
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 REP31                              Customer Account Ledger Report from 01-02-2025 to 03-02-2026

 Service OutLet   : 881   CHURU BRANCH

 Account No       : 0881104000085728  INR CAREER COLLEGE  CHURU  B.A.  B. ED/ B.SC B.ED

 Gl Sub Head Code :

 B/F Balance      :         4,09,489.00Cr

 Peg Review date  : 31-12-2099                                                                                   Order by GL. Date.

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   GL.      Value      Tran Id   Instrmnt     Particulars                                        Transaction          Transaction          Balance

   Date     Date                 Number                                                          Debit Amount         Credit Amount

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M135079              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                             400.00                               4,09,089.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M129335 202467       PRIYANKA                                                      24,000.00                               3,85,089.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M135195              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                             480.00                               3,84,609.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M128803 202468       KURDARAM                                                      38,000.00                               3,46,609.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M135621              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                             760.00                               3,45,849.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M128101 202469       RAJESH                                                        38,000.00                               3,07,849.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M135970              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                             760.00                               3,07,089.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M127803 202470       CHUNNILAL                                                     38,000.00                               2,69,089.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M136310              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                             760.00                               2,68,329.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M127415 202471       KAMAL                                                         38,000.00                               2,30,329.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M136515              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                             760.00                               2,29,569.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M127260 202472       ISHWAR                                                        38,000.00                               1,91,569.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M136822              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                             760.00                               1,90,809.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M127069 202473       ROTAN SINGH                                                   42,400.00                               1,48,409.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M136927              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                             848.00                               1,47,561.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M126596 202474       ANIL KUMAR                                                    42,300.00                               1,05,261.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M137046              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                             846.00                               1,04,415.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M126426 202475       GAJENDRA SINGH                                                42,300.00                                 62,115.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M137164              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                             846.00                                 61,269.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M126008 202476       MANISH DEV MEEL                                               42,300.00                                 18,969.00Cr

 04-03-2025 04-03-2025   M137232              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                             846.00                                 18,123.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025 S78676897              BKIDR52025032100429969 CAREER COACHING SANSTHAN                                  8,80,000.00          8,98,123.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M129500 202553       MADANLAL                                                      63,450.00                               8,34,673.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M130140              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                           1,269.00                               8,33,404.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M129371 202552       RAJNISH KUMAR                                                 63,450.00                               7,69,954.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M130391              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                           1,269.00                               7,68,685.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M128888 202551       MANOJ KUMAR                                                   63,450.00                               7,05,235.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M130706              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                           1,269.00                               7,03,966.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M128724 202550       SANJEEV KUMAR                                                 63,450.00                               6,40,516.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M131286              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                           1,269.00                               6,39,247.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M128273 202549       PRAKASH                                                       63,450.00                               5,75,797.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M131677              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                           1,269.00                               5,74,528.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M127793 202548       KAILASHCHAND                                                  63,450.00                               5,11,078.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M132339              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                           1,269.00                               5,09,809.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M118800 202547       ANJALI SHARMA                                                 63,450.00                               4,46,359.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M132488              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                           1,269.00                               4,45,090.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M118298 202546       BHISHAMRAJ                                                    63,450.00                               3,81,640.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M132856              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                           1,269.00                               3,80,371.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M132217 202561       MANISH                                                        20,000.00                               3,60,371.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M133358              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                             400.00                               3,59,971.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M131870 202560       SANJAY SHARMA                                                 29,000.00                               3,30,971.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M133486              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                             580.00                               3,30,391.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M131732 202559       KOMAL SONI                                                    24,000.00                               3,06,391.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M133910              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                             480.00                               3,05,911.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M131417 202558       SANGITA                                                       29,000.00                               2,76,911.00Cr

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                            Page Total Credit  :                8,80,000.00

                            Page Total Debit   :               10,12,578.00
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 REP31                              Customer Account Ledger Report from 01-02-2025 to 03-02-2026

 Service OutLet   : 881   CHURU BRANCH

 Account No       : 0881104000085728  INR CAREER COLLEGE  CHURU  B.A.  B. ED/ B.SC B.ED

 Gl Sub Head Code :

 B/F Balance      :         2,76,911.00Cr

 Peg Review date  : 31-12-2099                                                                                   Order by GL. Date.

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   GL.      Value      Tran Id   Instrmnt     Particulars                                        Transaction          Transaction          Balance

   Date     Date                 Number                                                          Debit Amount         Credit Amount

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M134043              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                             580.00                               2,76,331.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M130810 202557       RAMESH KUMAR                                                  43,500.00                               2,32,831.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M134190              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                             870.00                               2,31,961.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M130659 202556       SHASHIPRIYA GUPTA                                             63,450.00                               1,68,511.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M134348              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                           1,269.00                               1,67,242.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M130298 202555       ASHOK KUMAR                                                   63,450.00                               1,03,792.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M134675              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                           1,269.00                               1,02,523.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M130030 202554       ANIL KUMAR                                                    63,450.00                                 39,073.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M135270              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                           1,269.00                                 37,804.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M132703 202562       JAYPRAKASH                                                    20,000.00                                 17,804.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M135604              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                             400.00                                 17,404.00Cr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M132913 202563       PRIYANKA                                                      24,000.00                                  6,596.00Dr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025   M135759              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N MAR-2025                             480.00                                  7,076.00Dr

 21-03-2025 21-03-2025 S84357111              Sweep Trf From: 0881105000011680                                                    7,076.00                 0.00

 22-03-2025 22-03-2025 S87638264              Int.:29-12-2024 To 22-03-2025                                                         558.00               558.00Cr

 19-06-2025 19-06-2025    M16036              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00            27,438.00Cr

 20-06-2025 20-06-2025    M46285              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00            54,318.00Cr

 20-06-2025 20-06-2025    M49803              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00            81,198.00Cr

 20-06-2025 20-06-2025    M50920              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          1,08,078.00Cr

 20-06-2025 20-06-2025    M64516              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          1,34,958.00Cr

 21-06-2025 21-06-2025    M18117              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          1,61,838.00Cr

 23-06-2025 23-06-2025     M5614              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          1,88,718.00Cr

 23-06-2025 23-06-2025    M22574              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          2,15,598.00Cr

 23-06-2025 23-06-2025    M40670              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          2,42,478.00Cr

 23-06-2025 23-06-2025    M92563              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          2,69,358.00Cr

 23-06-2025 23-06-2025    M97819              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          2,96,238.00Cr

 24-06-2025 24-06-2025     M4091              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          3,23,118.00Cr

 24-06-2025 24-06-2025     M4217              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          3,49,998.00Cr

 24-06-2025 24-06-2025     M5359              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          3,76,878.00Cr

 24-06-2025 24-06-2025    M11702              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          4,03,758.00Cr

 24-06-2025 24-06-2025    M10684              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          4,30,638.00Cr

 24-06-2025 24-06-2025    M20181              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          4,57,518.00Cr

 24-06-2025 24-06-2025    M22459              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          4,84,398.00Cr

 24-06-2025 24-06-2025    M40476              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          5,11,278.00Cr

 24-06-2025 24-06-2025    M44839              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          5,38,158.00Cr

 24-06-2025 24-06-2025    M30748              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          5,65,038.00Cr

 24-06-2025 24-06-2025    M47095              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          5,91,918.00Cr

 24-06-2025 24-06-2025    M85820              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          6,18,798.00Cr

 24-06-2025 24-06-2025 S99469530              IMPS/517520802376/Mr  GANESH/BANK NO/XX2272/vinita                                 26,880.00          6,45,678.00Cr

 25-06-2025 25-06-2025     M5718              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          6,72,558.00Cr

 25-06-2025 25-06-2025     M5147              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          6,99,438.00Cr

 25-06-2025 25-06-2025     M6912              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          7,26,318.00Cr

 25-06-2025 25-06-2025    M18612              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          7,53,198.00Cr

 25-06-2025 25-06-2025    M32639              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          7,80,078.00Cr

 25-06-2025 25-06-2025    M33509              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          8,06,958.00Cr

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                            Page Total Credit  :                8,14,034.00

                            Page Total Debit   :                2,83,987.00
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 REP31                              Customer Account Ledger Report from 01-02-2025 to 03-02-2026

 Service OutLet   : 881   CHURU BRANCH

 Account No       : 0881104000085728  INR CAREER COLLEGE  CHURU  B.A.  B. ED/ B.SC B.ED

 Gl Sub Head Code :

 B/F Balance      :         8,06,958.00Cr

 Peg Review date  : 31-12-2099                                                                                   Order by GL. Date.

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   GL.      Value      Tran Id   Instrmnt     Particulars                                        Transaction          Transaction          Balance

   Date     Date                 Number                                                          Debit Amount         Credit Amount

 25-06-2025 25-06-2025    M35578              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          8,33,838.00Cr

 25-06-2025 25-06-2025    M34612              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          8,60,718.00Cr

 25-06-2025 25-06-2025    M39957              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          8,87,598.00Cr

 25-06-2025 25-06-2025  S6011117 202596       RTGS/IBKLR92025062500086808/SAKSHI CHOUDHARY                5,00,000.00                               3,87,598.00Cr

 25-06-2025 25-06-2025  S6011117              Chrgs for RTGS Cust Pymnt:IBKLR92025062500086808                  28.90                               3,87,569.10Cr

 25-06-2025 25-06-2025    M76845              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          4,14,449.10Cr

 25-06-2025 25-06-2025    M80770              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          4,41,329.10Cr

 25-06-2025 25-06-2025    M82269              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          4,68,209.10Cr

 26-06-2025 26-06-2025    M47711              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          4,95,089.10Cr

 26-06-2025 26-06-2025    M50625              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          5,21,969.10Cr

 26-06-2025 26-06-2025    M58414              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          5,48,849.10Cr

 26-06-2025 26-06-2025    M59522              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          5,75,729.10Cr

 26-06-2025 26-06-2025    M64345              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          6,02,609.10Cr

 26-06-2025 26-06-2025   M101652              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          6,29,489.10Cr

 26-06-2025 26-06-2025   M104711              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          6,56,369.10Cr

 26-06-2025 26-06-2025    M89837              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          6,83,249.10Cr

 26-06-2025 26-06-2025    M88639              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          7,10,129.10Cr

 26-06-2025 26-06-2025    M81642              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          7,37,009.10Cr

 26-06-2025 26-06-2025    M85305              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          7,63,889.10Cr

 26-06-2025 26-06-2025    M86865              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          7,90,769.10Cr

 26-06-2025 26-06-2025    M87527              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          8,17,649.10Cr

 26-06-2025 26-06-2025   M120156              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          8,44,529.10Cr

 26-06-2025 26-06-2025   M121103              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          8,71,409.10Cr

 26-06-2025 26-06-2025   M116901              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          8,98,289.10Cr

 26-06-2025 26-06-2025   M117775              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          9,25,169.10Cr

 26-06-2025 26-06-2025   M147813              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          9,52,049.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025     M4460              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00          9,78,929.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025     M4975              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         10,05,809.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025     M5394              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         10,32,689.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025     M8273              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         10,59,569.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M10318              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         10,86,449.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M11254              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         11,13,329.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M11911              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         11,40,209.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M26726              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         11,67,089.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M27519              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         11,93,969.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M28644              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         12,20,849.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M29355              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         12,47,729.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M30388              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         12,74,609.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M33523              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         13,01,489.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M32747              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         13,28,369.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M34622              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         13,55,249.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M38025              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         13,82,129.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M41540              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         14,09,009.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M47429              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         14,35,889.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M50112              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         14,62,769.10Cr

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                            Page Total Credit  :               11,55,840.00

                            Page Total Debit   :                5,00,028.90
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 REP31                              Customer Account Ledger Report from 01-02-2025 to 03-02-2026

 Service OutLet   : 881   CHURU BRANCH

 Account No       : 0881104000085728  INR CAREER COLLEGE  CHURU  B.A.  B. ED/ B.SC B.ED

 Gl Sub Head Code :

 B/F Balance      :        14,62,769.10Cr

 Peg Review date  : 31-12-2099                                                                                   Order by GL. Date.

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   GL.      Value      Tran Id   Instrmnt     Particulars                                        Transaction          Transaction          Balance

   Date     Date                 Number                                                          Debit Amount         Credit Amount

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M52693              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         14,89,649.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M59684              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         15,16,529.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M74054              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         15,43,409.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M74666              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         15,70,289.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M75259              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         15,97,169.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M82359              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         16,24,049.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M90488              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         16,50,929.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M95279              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         16,77,809.10Cr

 27-06-2025 27-06-2025    M97536              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         17,04,689.10Cr

 28-06-2025 28-06-2025 S36502395              Int.:23-03-2025 To 28-06-2025                                                         461.00         17,05,150.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025 S55809238              UPI/518113186229/jai prakash poonia                                                26,880.00         17,32,030.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025 S55969554              UPI/114686674875/Ajay Kumar Dhaka                                                  26,880.00         17,58,910.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025 S56671288              UPI/405309435853/ANISH NIRMAL                                                      26,880.00         17,85,790.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M91773              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         18,12,670.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M90807              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         18,39,550.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M85693              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         18,66,430.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M149959              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         18,93,310.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M151588              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         19,20,190.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M96117              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         19,47,070.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M94541              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         19,73,950.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M157576              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         20,00,830.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M158868              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         20,27,710.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M163914              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         20,54,590.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M164705              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         20,81,470.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M165495              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         21,08,350.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M165970              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         21,35,230.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M166750              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         21,62,110.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M153229              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         21,88,990.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M155512              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         22,15,870.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M156704              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         22,42,750.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025     M9549              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         22,69,630.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M10174              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         22,96,510.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M12259              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         23,23,390.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M11387              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         23,50,270.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M23874              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         23,77,150.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025     M8749              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         24,04,030.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M29455              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         24,30,910.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M30703              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         24,57,790.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M16088              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         24,84,670.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M17160              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         25,11,550.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M18572              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         25,38,430.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M20792              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         25,65,310.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M21505              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         25,92,190.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M22344              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         26,19,070.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M104363              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         26,45,950.10Cr

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                            Page Total Credit  :               11,83,181.00

                            Page Total Debit   :                          0
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 REP31                              Customer Account Ledger Report from 01-02-2025 to 03-02-2026

 Service OutLet   : 881   CHURU BRANCH

 Account No       : 0881104000085728  INR CAREER COLLEGE  CHURU  B.A.  B. ED/ B.SC B.ED

 Gl Sub Head Code :

 B/F Balance      :        26,45,950.10Cr

 Peg Review date  : 31-12-2099                                                                                   Order by GL. Date.

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   GL.      Value      Tran Id   Instrmnt     Particulars                                        Transaction          Transaction          Balance

   Date     Date                 Number                                                          Debit Amount         Credit Amount

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M105131              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         26,72,830.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M105873              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         26,99,710.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M106434              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         27,26,590.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M70887              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         27,53,470.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M75117              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         27,80,350.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M32595              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         28,07,230.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M33646              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         28,34,110.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M34916              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         28,60,990.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M36129              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         28,87,870.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M37172              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         29,14,750.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M38232              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         29,41,630.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M39170              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         29,68,510.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M40076              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         29,95,390.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M41618              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         30,22,270.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M42622              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         30,49,150.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M43990              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         30,76,030.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M45057              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         31,02,910.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M47543              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         31,29,790.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025    M52296              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         31,56,670.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M174033              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         31,83,550.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M174657              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         32,10,430.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M175318              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         32,37,310.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M175582              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         32,64,190.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M176880              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         32,91,070.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M177214              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         33,17,950.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M177861              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         33,44,830.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M178553              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         33,71,710.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M178880              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         33,98,590.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M179578              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         34,25,470.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M179891              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         34,52,350.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M167405              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         34,79,230.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M117644              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         35,06,110.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M192459              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         35,32,990.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M192737              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         35,59,870.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M193378              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         35,86,750.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M193683              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         36,13,630.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M194125              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         36,40,510.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M194605              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         36,67,390.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M195805              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         36,94,270.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M196300              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         37,21,150.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M196466              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         37,48,030.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M189369              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         37,74,910.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M189182              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         38,01,790.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M189285              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         38,28,670.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M190304              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         38,55,550.10Cr

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                            Page Total Credit  :               12,09,600.00

                            Page Total Debit   :                          0
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 REP31                              Customer Account Ledger Report from 01-02-2025 to 03-02-2026

 Service OutLet   : 881   CHURU BRANCH

 Account No       : 0881104000085728  INR CAREER COLLEGE  CHURU  B.A.  B. ED/ B.SC B.ED

 Gl Sub Head Code :

 B/F Balance      :        38,55,550.10Cr

 Peg Review date  : 31-12-2099                                                                                   Order by GL. Date.

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   GL.      Value      Tran Id   Instrmnt     Particulars                                        Transaction          Transaction          Balance

   Date     Date                 Number                                                          Debit Amount         Credit Amount

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M190467              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         38,82,430.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M191203              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         39,09,310.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M191358              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         39,36,190.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M191790              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         39,63,070.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M184609              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         39,89,950.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M184713              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         40,16,830.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M186060              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         40,43,710.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M186345              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         40,70,590.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M188155              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         40,97,470.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M188400              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         41,24,350.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M182534              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         41,51,230.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M182898              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         41,78,110.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M182987              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         42,04,990.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M183716              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         42,31,870.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M168488              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         42,58,750.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M168216              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         42,85,630.10Cr

 30-06-2025 30-06-2025   M196997              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         43,12,510.10Cr

 01-07-2025 01-07-2025   M169394              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         43,39,390.10Cr

 02-07-2025 02-07-2025     M5984              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         43,66,270.10Cr

 02-07-2025 02-07-2025    M15827              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         43,93,150.10Cr

 03-07-2025 03-07-2025    M14639              BIKANER :- CASH RECEIPT                                                            26,880.00         44,20,030.10Cr

 03-07-2025 03-07-2025 S90246197 202627       PALAK KHOTH NEWS AGE                                        1,00,000.00                              43,20,030.10Cr

 03-07-2025 03-07-2025    M83403              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         43,46,910.10Cr

 03-07-2025 03-07-2025    M84472              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         43,73,790.10Cr

 03-07-2025 03-07-2025    M83979              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         44,00,670.10Cr

 04-07-2025 04-07-2025     M9878              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         44,27,550.10Cr

 04-07-2025 04-07-2025    M14533              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         44,54,430.10Cr

 04-07-2025 04-07-2025    M64703              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         44,81,310.10Cr

 07-07-2025 07-07-2025    M22403              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         45,08,190.10Cr

 07-07-2025 07-07-2025    M48859              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         45,35,070.10Cr

 07-07-2025 07-07-2025    M95463              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         45,61,950.10Cr

 07-07-2025 07-07-2025   M108313              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         45,88,830.10Cr

 08-07-2025 08-07-2025 S42099961              UPI/945710165499/UMESH LOHAR                                                       26,880.00         46,15,710.10Cr

 08-07-2025 08-07-2025    M91724              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         46,42,590.10Cr

 08-07-2025 08-07-2025   M117604              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         46,69,470.10Cr

 08-07-2025 08-07-2025   M118810              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         46,96,350.10Cr

 09-07-2025 09-07-2025     M7973              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         47,23,230.10Cr

 09-07-2025 09-07-2025 S53127204              UPI/779541941286/RAKESH KUMAR                                                      26,880.00         47,50,110.10Cr

 09-07-2025 09-07-2025 S53909372              UPI/722110929200/Mr VIKRAM DEV SHARAN                                              26,880.00         47,76,990.10Cr

 09-07-2025 09-07-2025    M56618              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         48,03,870.10Cr

 09-07-2025 09-07-2025 S54950494 202628       ELECTRO AIRCON                                                27,000.00                              47,76,870.10Cr

 09-07-2025 09-07-2025    M73760              CHURU BRANCH :- CASH RECEIPT                                                       26,880.00         48,03,750.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M114855 202612       SHASHIPRIYA GUPTA                                             63,450.00                              47,40,300.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M114473 202613       RAJESH KUMAR                                                  43,500.00                              46,96,800.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M114386 202614       SANGITA                                                       43,500.00                              46,53,300.10Cr

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                            Page Total Credit  :               10,75,200.00

                            Page Total Debit   :                2,77,450.00
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 REP31                              Customer Account Ledger Report from 01-02-2025 to 03-02-2026

 Service OutLet   : 881   CHURU BRANCH

 Account No       : 0881104000085728  INR CAREER COLLEGE  CHURU  B.A.  B. ED/ B.SC B.ED

 Gl Sub Head Code :

 B/F Balance      :        46,53,300.10Cr

 Peg Review date  : 31-12-2099                                                                                   Order by GL. Date.

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   GL.      Value      Tran Id   Instrmnt     Particulars                                        Transaction          Transaction          Balance

   Date     Date                 Number                                                          Debit Amount         Credit Amount

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M114163 202616       KOMAL SONI                                                    48,000.00                              46,05,300.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M114039 202617       SANJAY KUMAR                                                  58,000.00                              45,47,300.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M113258 202618       MANISH                                                        40,000.00                              45,07,300.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M113080 202619       JAIPRAKASH                                                    40,000.00                              44,67,300.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M112949 202620       PRIYANKA                                                      48,000.00                              44,19,300.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M112319 202597       ROTAN SINGH                                                   63,600.00                              43,55,700.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M112809 202625       ISHWAR                                                        38,000.00                              43,17,700.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M112144 202624       KAMAL                                                         38,000.00                              42,79,700.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M107667 202623       CHUNNILAL                                                     38,000.00                              42,41,700.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M105115 202622       RAJESH                                                        38,000.00                              42,03,700.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M104845 202621       KURDARAM                                                      38,000.00                              41,65,700.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M118288 202599       ANIL KUMAR                                                    63,450.00                              41,02,250.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M117893 202600       GAJENDRADAN CHARAN                                            63,450.00                              40,38,800.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M117970 202601       MANISH DEV MEEL                                               63,450.00                              39,75,350.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M117689 202602       BHISHAM RAJ                                                   63,450.00                              39,11,900.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M117394 202603       ANJALI SHARMA                                                 63,450.00                              38,48,450.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M117153 202604       KAILASH CHAND                                                 63,450.00                              37,85,000.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M117045 202605       PRAKASH                                                       63,450.00                              37,21,550.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M116718 202606       SANJEEV KUMAR                                                 63,450.00                              36,58,100.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M116583 202607       MANOJ KUMAR                                                   63,450.00                              35,94,650.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M116128 202608       RAJNISH KUMAR                                                 63,450.00                              35,31,200.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M116007 202609       MADANLAL                                                      63,450.00                              34,67,750.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M115879 202610       ANIL KUMAR                                                    63,450.00                              34,04,300.10Cr

 10-07-2025 10-07-2025   M115475 202611       ASHOKA KUMAR                                                  63,450.00                              33,40,850.10Cr

 11-07-2025 11-07-2025 S76352227              UPI/807347992332/SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA                                               26,880.00         33,67,730.10Cr

 14-07-2025 14-07-2025   M115546 202629       SELF                                                        5,00,000.00                              28,67,730.10Cr

 14-07-2025 14-07-2025  S9750790 202630       RTGS/IBKLR92025071400017609/CAREER COACHING SANSTH         10,00,000.00                              18,67,730.10Cr

 18-07-2025 18-07-2025 S48525441 202631       RTGS/IBKLR92025071800067624/AMI LAL                        11,00,000.00                               7,67,730.10Cr

 18-07-2025 18-07-2025 S48595134              UPI/793574134999/AMAR CHAND                                                        26,880.00          7,94,610.10Cr

 18-07-2025 18-07-2025 S48601220              UPI/680324580352/AMAR CHAND                                                        26,880.00          8,21,490.10Cr

 18-07-2025 18-07-2025 S49301524              EXCESS CASH DEPOSIT CHARGE                                     2,165.30                               8,19,324.80Cr

 21-07-2025 21-07-2025 S80553211 202633       AKASH INFOTECH                                                52,500.00                               7,66,824.80Cr

 21-07-2025 21-07-2025 S82916466 202634       NEFT-PUNB0769300-SHARMA NEW                                   65,000.00                               7,01,824.80Cr

 22-07-2025 22-07-2025 S91668144 202632       CHURU SANITARY                                                94,000.00                               6,07,824.80Cr

 30-07-2025 30-07-2025 S79369509 202635       NEFT-UBIN0559202-PALAK KHOT                                   50,000.00                               5,57,824.80Cr

 01-08-2025 01-08-2025   M290727 202638       GAJENDRA DAN CHAHAR                                           42,300.00                               5,15,524.80Cr

 01-08-2025 01-08-2025   M290848 202639       MANISH DEV MEEL                                               42,300.00                               4,73,224.80Cr

 01-08-2025 01-08-2025   M290934 202640       BHISHAM RAJ                                                   42,300.00                               4,30,924.80Cr

 01-08-2025 01-08-2025   M291274 202637       ANIL                                                          42,300.00                               3,88,624.80Cr

 01-08-2025 01-08-2025   M291946 202641       ANJALI SHARMA                                                 42,300.00                               3,46,324.80Cr

 01-08-2025 01-08-2025   M292008 202642       KAILASH CHANDRA                                               42,300.00                               3,04,024.80Cr

 02-08-2025 02-08-2025   M201724 202636       ROTAN SINGH                                                   42,400.00                               2,61,624.80Cr

 19-08-2025 19-08-2025 S90081668              UPI/100576284498/GURMUKH SINGH                                                     60,000.00          3,21,624.80Cr

 22-08-2025 22-08-2025    M16677 202494       SELF                                                          60,000.00                               2,61,624.80Cr

 25-08-2025 25-08-2025 S49125158 202495       NEFT-UBIN0559202-PALAK KHOT                                   50,000.00                               2,11,624.80Cr

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                            Page Total Credit  :                1,40,640.00

                            Page Total Debit   :               45,82,315.30
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 REP31                              Customer Account Ledger Report from 01-02-2025 to 03-02-2026

 Service OutLet   : 881   CHURU BRANCH

 Account No       : 0881104000085728  INR CAREER COLLEGE  CHURU  B.A.  B. ED/ B.SC B.ED

 Gl Sub Head Code :

 B/F Balance      :         2,11,624.80Cr

 Peg Review date  : 31-12-2099                                                                                   Order by GL. Date.

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   GL.      Value      Tran Id   Instrmnt     Particulars                                        Transaction          Transaction          Balance

   Date     Date                 Number                                                          Debit Amount         Credit Amount

 27-09-2025 27-09-2025 S87475415              Int.:29-06-2025 To 27-09-2025                                                       6,611.00          2,18,235.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025 S82221207              AUBLR62025101519258572 CAREER COACHING SANSTHAN                                  8,00,000.00         10,18,235.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M127021 202645       MANOJ KUMAR                                                   42,300.00                               9,75,935.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M127416 202644       SANJEEV KUMAR                                                 42,300.00                               9,33,635.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M127876 202643       PRAKASH                                                       42,300.00                               8,91,335.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M133185 202567       ANIL KUMAR                                                    42,300.00                               8,49,035.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M134450 202568       GAJENDRA                                                      42,300.00                               8,06,735.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M134394 202569       MANISH                                                        42,300.00                               7,64,435.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M134889 202477       RAJNEESH KUMAR                                                42,300.00                               7,22,135.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M135385 202478       MADAN LAL                                                     42,300.00                               6,79,835.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M136812 202479       ANIL KUMAR                                                    42,300.00                               6,37,535.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M137171 202480       ASHOK KUMAR                                                   42,300.00                               5,95,235.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M137817 202481       SHASHIPRIYA                                                   42,300.00                               5,52,935.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M137625 202482       RAJESH                                                        29,000.00                               5,23,935.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M138180 202483       SANGEETA                                                      43,500.00                               4,80,435.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M138994 202484       KOMAL SONI                                                    24,000.00                               4,56,435.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M139301 202485       SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA                                           29,000.00                               4,27,435.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M139469 202486       MANISH                                                        20,000.00                               4,07,435.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M139928 202487       JAY PRAKASH                                                   20,000.00                               3,87,435.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M140309 202488       PRIYANKA                                                      24,000.00                               3,63,435.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M141483 202489       KURARAM                                                       19,000.00                               3,44,435.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M141835 202490       RAJESH                                                        19,000.00                               3,25,435.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M142305 202491       CHUNNILAL                                                     19,000.00                               3,06,435.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M142917 202492       KAMAL                                                         19,000.00                               2,87,435.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M143329 202493       ISHWAR                                                        19,000.00                               2,68,435.80Cr

 15-10-2025 15-10-2025   M143876 202566       ROTAN SINGH                                                   42,300.00                               2,26,135.80Cr

 03-12-2025 03-12-2025 S99972631              NEFT-IN42533700013575-PTET 2025 VARDHAMAN MAHAVEER                                      1.00          2,26,136.80Cr

 03-12-2025 03-12-2025   S381069              NEFT-IN42533700012050-PTET 2025 VARDHAMAN MAHAVEER                                      1.00          2,26,137.80Cr

 04-12-2025 04-12-2025    M87915 218205       ASHOK KUMAR                                                   21,150.00                               2,04,987.80Cr

 04-12-2025 04-12-2025    M88226 218204       ANIL KUMAR                                                    21,150.00                               1,83,837.80Cr

 04-12-2025 04-12-2025    M88378 218203       MADAN LAL                                                     21,150.00                               1,62,687.80Cr

 04-12-2025 04-12-2025    M88569 218202       RAJNEESH                                                      21,150.00                               1,41,537.80Cr

 04-12-2025 04-12-2025    M89242 218201       MANOJ KUMAR                                                   21,150.00                               1,20,387.80Cr

 04-12-2025 04-12-2025    M89588 218200       SANJEEV KUMAR                                                 21,150.00                                 99,237.80Cr

 04-12-2025 04-12-2025    M89849 218199       PRAKASH                                                       21,150.00                                 78,087.80Cr

 04-12-2025 04-12-2025    M89971 218198       KAILASHCHAND                                                  21,150.00                                 56,937.80Cr

 04-12-2025 04-12-2025    M91529 218196       BHISHAMRAJ                                                    21,150.00                                 35,787.80Cr

 04-12-2025 04-12-2025    M91017 218197       ANJALI SHARMA                                                 21,150.00                                 14,637.80Cr

 08-12-2025 08-12-2025 S53615944              ICICR42025120800000320 PTET 2025 VARDHAMAN MAHAVEE                               4,03,199.00          4,17,836.80Cr

 08-12-2025 08-12-2025 S54437639              ICICR42025120800003581 PTET 2025 VARDHAMAN MAHAVEE                               4,30,079.00          8,47,915.80Cr

 16-12-2025 16-12-2025 S37054930 202570       NEFT-UBIN0559202-PALAK KHOT                                   50,000.00                               7,97,915.80Cr

 17-12-2025 17-12-2025    M98728 218222       RAJNEESH KUMAR                                                21,150.00                               7,76,765.80Cr

 17-12-2025 17-12-2025    M98833 218223       MADAN LAL                                                     21,150.00                               7,55,615.80Cr

 17-12-2025 17-12-2025    M99812 218226       SASHIPRIYA GUPTA                                              21,150.00                               7,34,465.80Cr

 17-12-2025 17-12-2025   M100342 218228       ANIL KUMAR                                                    42,300.00                               6,92,165.80Cr

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                            Page Total Credit  :               16,39,891.00

                            Page Total Debit   :               11,59,350.00
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 REP31                              Customer Account Ledger Report from 01-02-2025 to 03-02-2026

 Service OutLet   : 881   CHURU BRANCH

 Account No       : 0881104000085728  INR CAREER COLLEGE  CHURU  B.A.  B. ED/ B.SC B.ED

 Gl Sub Head Code :

 B/F Balance      :         6,92,165.80Cr

 Peg Review date  : 31-12-2099                                                                                   Order by GL. Date.

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   GL.      Value      Tran Id   Instrmnt     Particulars                                        Transaction          Transaction          Balance

   Date     Date                 Number                                                          Debit Amount         Credit Amount

 17-12-2025 17-12-2025   M100802 218227       ROTAN SINGH                                                   42,400.00                               6,49,765.80Cr

 17-12-2025 17-12-2025   M100795 218206       SASHIPRIYA GUPTA                                              21,150.00                               6,28,615.80Cr

 17-12-2025 17-12-2025    M91117 218208       MANISH                                                        40,000.00                               5,88,615.80Cr

 17-12-2025 17-12-2025    M90713 218207       SANJAY SHARMA                                                 58,000.00                               5,30,615.80Cr

 17-12-2025 17-12-2025    M91315 218209       JAY PRAKASH                                                   40,000.00                               4,90,615.80Cr

 17-12-2025 17-12-2025    M91449 218211       RAJESH                                                        38,000.00                               4,52,615.80Cr

 17-12-2025 17-12-2025    M92326 218213       KAMAL                                                         38,000.00                               4,14,615.80Cr

 17-12-2025 17-12-2025    M92828 218212       CHUNNILAL                                                     38,000.00                               3,76,615.80Cr

 17-12-2025 17-12-2025    M92949 218214       ISHWAR                                                        38,000.00                               3,38,615.80Cr

 17-12-2025 17-12-2025    M93371 218215       RAJESH                                                        43,500.00                               2,95,115.80Cr

 17-12-2025 17-12-2025    M93507 218216       BHISHAM RAJ                                                   21,150.00                               2,73,965.80Cr

 17-12-2025 17-12-2025    M93301 218218       KAILASH CHAND                                                 21,150.00                               2,52,815.80Cr

 17-12-2025 17-12-2025    M93784 218217       ANJALI SHARMA                                                 21,150.00                               2,31,665.80Cr

 17-12-2025 17-12-2025    M94209 218219       PRAKASH                                                       21,150.00                               2,10,515.80Cr

 17-12-2025 17-12-2025    M94302 218220       SANJEEV KUMAR                                                 21,150.00                               1,89,365.80Cr

 17-12-2025 17-12-2025    M98315 218221       MANOJ KUMAR                                                   21,150.00                               1,68,215.80Cr

 17-12-2025 17-12-2025    M99079 218224       ANIL KUMAR                                                    21,150.00                               1,47,065.80Cr

 27-12-2025 27-12-2025 S52619455              Int.:28-09-2025 To 27-12-2025                                                       1,688.00          1,48,753.80Cr

 29-12-2025 29-12-2025    M87752 202544       SANGEETA                                                      58,000.00                                 90,753.80Cr

 29-12-2025 29-12-2025    M88458              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N DEC-2025                           1,160.00                                 89,593.80Cr

 29-12-2025 29-12-2025    M87385 202545       MITTALI JANGID                                                48,000.00                                 41,593.80Cr

 29-12-2025 29-12-2025    M88859              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N DEC-2025                             960.00                                 40,633.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026 S58914781              AUBLR62026011521274621 CAREER COACHING SANSTHAN                                 10,00,000.00         10,40,633.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M56815 202587       KAILASH CHAND                                                 63,450.00                               9,77,183.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M64550              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                           1,269.00                               9,75,914.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M56726 202588       PRAKASH                                                       63,450.00                               9,12,464.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M64473              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                           1,269.00                               9,11,195.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M55764 202589       SAJEEV KUMAR                                                  63,450.00                               8,47,745.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M64625              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                           1,269.00                               8,46,476.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M55524 202590       MANOJ KUMAR                                                   63,450.00                               7,83,026.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M64662              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                           1,269.00                               7,81,757.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M55119 202591       RAJNEESH                                                      63,450.00                               7,18,307.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M64716              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                           1,269.00                               7,17,038.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M55206 202592       MADAN LAL                                                     63,450.00                               6,53,588.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M64769              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                           1,269.00                               6,52,319.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M54834 202593       ANIL KUMAR                                                    63,450.00                               5,88,869.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M67364              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                           1,269.00                               5,87,600.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M54690 202594       ASHOK KUMAR                                                   21,150.00                               5,66,450.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M67203              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                             423.00                               5,66,027.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M50435 202571       SHREEMATI SANGEETA                                            14,500.00                               5,51,527.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M67440              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                             290.00                               5,51,237.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M50843 202572       MITTALI JANGID                                                12,000.00                               5,39,237.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M67467              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                             240.00                               5,38,997.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M52872 202573       SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA                                           14,500.00                               5,24,497.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M67659              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                             290.00                               5,24,207.80Cr

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                            Page Total Credit  :               10,01,688.00

                            Page Total Debit   :               11,69,646.00
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 REP31                              Customer Account Ledger Report from 01-02-2025 to 03-02-2026

 Service OutLet   : 881   CHURU BRANCH

 Account No       : 0881104000085728  INR CAREER COLLEGE  CHURU  B.A.  B. ED/ B.SC B.ED

 Gl Sub Head Code :

 B/F Balance      :         5,24,207.80Cr

 Peg Review date  : 31-12-2099                                                                                   Order by GL. Date.

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   GL.      Value      Tran Id   Instrmnt     Particulars                                        Transaction          Transaction          Balance

   Date     Date                 Number                                                          Debit Amount         Credit Amount

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M53085 202574       MANISH KUMAR                                                  10,000.00                               5,14,207.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M67878              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                             200.00                               5,14,007.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M53471 202575       JAY PRAKASH                                                   10,000.00                               5,04,007.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M67760              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                             200.00                               5,03,807.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M53550 202576       KAMAL                                                          9,500.00                               4,94,307.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M67967              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                             190.00                               4,94,117.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M66058 202580       ISHWAR                                                         9,500.00                               4,84,617.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M68324              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                             190.00                               4,84,427.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M65679 202579       CHUNNILAL                                                      9,500.00                               4,74,927.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M68428              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                             190.00                               4,74,737.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M65582 202578       RAJESH                                                         9,500.00                               4,65,237.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M68783              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                             190.00                               4,65,047.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M65349 202577       PRIYANKA                                                      12,000.00                               4,53,047.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M68826              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                             240.00                               4,52,807.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M65448 202581       ROTAN SINGH                                                   21,150.00                               4,31,657.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M68602              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                             423.00                               4,31,234.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M65070 202582       ANIL KUMAR                                                    21,150.00                               4,10,084.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M68632              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                             423.00                               4,09,661.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M65156 202583       AARTI                                                         63,450.00                               3,46,211.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M68672              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                           1,269.00                               3,44,942.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M64779 202584       MANISH DEVMILL                                                63,450.00                               2,81,492.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M69332              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                           1,269.00                               2,80,223.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M64706 202585       BHEESHAM LAL                                                  63,450.00                               2,16,773.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M69139              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                           1,269.00                               2,15,504.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M64499 202586       ANJALI SHARMA                                                 63,450.00                               1,52,054.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M69179              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                           1,269.00                               1,50,785.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M54362 202595       SASHIPRIYA GUPTA                                              21,150.00                               1,29,635.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M69281              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                             423.00                               1,29,212.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M54177 218229       RAJESH KUMAR                                                  29,000.00                               1,00,212.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M69507              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                             580.00                                 99,632.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M53665 218225       ASHOK KUMAR                                                   21,150.00                                 78,482.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M69548              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                             423.00                                 78,059.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M54078 218210       PRIYANKA                                                      48,000.00                                 30,059.80Cr

 15-01-2026 15-01-2026    M69760              TDS ON CASH WITHDRAWAL 194N JAN-2026                             960.00                                 29,099.80Cr

 21-01-2026 21-01-2026 S20288480              HDFCR52026012159575590 AMILAL                                                   11,00,000.00         11,29,099.80Cr

 21-01-2026 21-01-2026    M79518 218230       CAREER TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE                            11,00,000.00                                 29,099.80Cr

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                            Page Total Credit  :               11,00,000.00

                            Page Total Debit   :               15,95,108.00

                            Closing Balance    :                  29,099.80Cr

                            Total Credit       :             1,13,72,834.00

                            Total Debit        :             1,13,81,375.20
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 REP31                              Customer Account Ledger Report from 01-02-2025 to 03-02-2026

 Service OutLet   : 881   CHURU BRANCH

 Account No       : 0881104000085728  INR CAREER COLLEGE  CHURU  B.A.  B. ED/ B.SC B.ED

 Gl Sub Head Code :

 B/F Balance      :           29,099.80Cr

 Peg Review date  : 31-12-2099                                                                                   Order by GL. Date.

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   GL.      Value      Tran Id   Instrmnt     Particulars                                        Transaction          Transaction          Balance

   Date     Date                 Number                                                          Debit Amount         Credit Amount

                            Signature          :

                                                                                                                   Signature

                                        ************* 13  pages printed. End of Report*************


